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Description

201901030000
02820

01/03/2019
02:45:26

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Instr
#:20180315000
084430

201901070000
05840

01/07/2019
02:32:34

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Instr
#:20181018000
368900

201901240000
25050

01/24/2019
09:22:14

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20180829000
310160

201901240000
25060

01/24/2019
09:22:15

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20171016000
375950

201901240000
25070

01/24/2019
09:22:16

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20180529000
185270

201902080000
42350

02/08/2019
01:55:06

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Instr
#:20180315000
084400

201902180000
50210

02/18/2019
10:34:17

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20180913000
329510

201902200000
54230

02/20/2019
11:44:30

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20180821000
299150

201903080000
74700

03/08/2019
10:41:21

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20180927000
345940

201902280000
63000

02/28/2019
10:08:33

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20180927000
345990

201904020001
05940

04/02/2019
02:49:45

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20180913000
329740

201904150001
21860

04/15/2019
01:26:53

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20180219000
052860

201904250001
35480

04/25/2019
09:52:06

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20180913000
329760

201905240001
79410

05/24/2019
01:00:54

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Instr
#:20181018000
368920

201905240001
79420

05/24/2019
01:00:55

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Instr
#:20190313000
081490

201906100002
02530

06/10/2019
01:13:25

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20180529000
185290

201906100002
02520

06/10/2019
01:13:24

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20181101000
387410

201906100002
02540

06/10/2019
01:13:26

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20181127000
413510

201906190002
17610

06/19/2019
01:09:19

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20171116000
415690



201906190002
17630

06/19/2019
01:09:21

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20180625000
224240

201906240002
23830

06/24/2019
03:30:17

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20171116000
415680

201910150003
79600

10/15/2019
10:32:03

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Instr
#:20180529000
185330

201910070003
69010

10/07/2019
02:37:45

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20190417000
126500

201910300004
00570

10/30/2019
12:32:00

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Instr
#:20181018000
368880

201910300004
00580

10/30/2019
12:32:01

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Instr
#:20190314000
081790

201911190004
29160

11/19/2019
11:49:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20190321000
090740

201911190004
29450

11/19/2019
12:55:37

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Instr
#:20190308000
075330

201911190004
29460

11/19/2019
12:55:38

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Instr
#:20190410000
116260

201911190004
30890

11/19/2019
04:09:43

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20181127000
413570

201911210004
33730

11/21/2019
08:52:01

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee RELEASES TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20190523000
177220


