Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	olied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0	D; Name=	EDDLEMA	AN RESID	ENTIAL L	LC; Date F	Recorded=	2019;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901030000 02820	01/03/2019 02:45:26	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK					Instr #:20180315000 084430	·
201901070000 05840	01/07/2019 02:32:34	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST					Instr #:20181018000 368900	
201901240000 25050	01/24/2019 09:22:14	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20180829000 310160	
201901240000 25060	01/24/2019 09:22:15	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20171016000 375950	
201901240000 25070	01/24/2019 09:22:16	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20180529000 185270	
201902080000 42350	02/08/2019 01:55:06	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK					Instr #:20180315000 084400	
201902180000 50210	02/18/2019 10:34:17	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20180913000 329510	
201902200000 54230	02/20/2019 11:44:30	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20180821000 299150	
201903080000 74700	03/08/2019 10:41:21	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20180927000 345940	
201902280000 63000	02/28/2019 10:08:33	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20180927000 345990	
201904020001 05940	04/02/2019 02:49:45	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20180913000 329740	
201904150001 21860	04/15/2019 01:26:53	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20180219000 052860	
201904250001 35480	04/25/2019 09:52:06	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20180913000 329760	
201905240001 79410	05/24/2019 01:00:54	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST					Instr #:20181018000 368920	
201905240001 79420	05/24/2019 01:00:55	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST					Instr #:20190313000 081490	
201906100002 02530	06/10/2019 01:13:25	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20180529000 185290	
201906100002 02520	06/10/2019 01:13:24	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20181101000 387410	
201906100002 02540	06/10/2019 01:13:26	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20181127000 413510	
201906190002 17610	06/19/2019 01:09:19	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK					Instr #:20171116000 415690	

201906190002 17630	06/19/2019 01:09:21	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		#:	nstr :20180625000 24240	
201906240002 23830	06/24/2019 03:30:17	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		#:	nstr :20171116000 15680	
201910150003 79600	10/15/2019 10:32:03	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK		#:	nstr :20180529000 85330	
201910070003 69010	10/07/2019 02:37:45	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		#:	nstr :20190417000 26500	
201910300004 00570	10/30/2019 12:32:00	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST		#:	nstr :20181018000 68880	
201910300004 00580	10/30/2019 12:32:01	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST		#:	nstr :20190314000 81790	
201911190004 29160	11/19/2019 11:49:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK		#:	nstr :20190321000 90740	
201911190004 29450	11/19/2019 12:55:37	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST		#:	nstr :20190308000 75330	
201911190004 29460	11/19/2019 12:55:38	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST		#:	nstr :20190410000 16260	
201911190004 30890	11/19/2019 04:09:43	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		#:	nstr :20181127000 13570	
201911210004 33730	11/21/2019 08:52:01	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK		#:	nstr :20190523000 77220	